2012-13 Lawrence University Men's Basketball Roster
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Name

Tom Antosz
Jamie Nikitas
Brian Gryszkiewicz
Tyler Mazur

Ryan DePouw
Conor Klusendorf
Max Burgess
Davis DeWolfe
Shane Cullian
Chase Nelson
Scott Beauchamp
Chris Siebert
Trace Sonnleitner
Troy Miller

Adam Breseman
Andrew Borresen
Connor Weas
Zach Ricchiuto

Pos. Ht.
6-2
6-1
6-1
6-3
6-3
6-4
6-0
6-7
6-5
6-5
6-3
6-2
6-5
6-0
6-4
6-3
6-4
6-5
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Wt. Yr.
175 Jr.
185 Fr.
185 Jr.
210 Sr.
200 So.
195 Sr.
175 Jr.
230 Jr.
210 So.
215 Jr.
210 Sr.
175 Jr.
205 Fr.
170 Fr.
200 Jr.
180 So.
180 Fr.
230 Fr.

Hometown/High School

Norridge, Ill./Ridgewood

Glenview, Ill./Glenbrook South
Menomonee Falls, Wis./Sussex Hamilton
Reedsburg, Wis./Reedsburg

Oconto, Wis./Oconto

Chicago, Ill./Loyola Academy
Bannockburn, Ill./Deerfield

Green Bay, Wis./Southwest

Crystal Lake, I1l./Prairie Ridge

Custer, Wis./Rosholt

St. Paul, Minn./Central

Baraboo, Wis./Baraboo

Appleton, Wis./North

Lake In The Hills, Ill./Huntley

Baileys Harbor, Wis./Gibraltar

West Bend, Wis./Living Word Lutheran
Whitefish Bay, Wis./Whitefish Bay
Crystal Lake, Ill./Marian Central Catholic

Head Coach: Joel DePagter (Lawrence 1998, sixth season, 72-47,.605)
Assistant Coaches: Chris Kellett, Jon Meyer
Student Managers/Trainer: Courtney Steile, Emma Kane



